
Agency contacts: Reli 

Agency Point of Contact (Name) Title 
Gabriela Silva 

1 City of Culver City 
Deborah Hong Planning Technician 

Brian James 
Director of Planning and 

City of Hawthorne 
Community Development 

2 

Maria G. Majcherek Associate Planner 

Division Manager - Sr. 

Sean Haeri 
Transportation Engineer 

Transportatoin Planning & Land 

3 City of Los Angeles Use Review West LA/Coastal 

Transportation Engineering 

Eder Romero Associate I West LA I Coastal 

Development Review 

4 City of El Segundo Russell Toler Planning Technician 

5 City of Lawndale 
Sean Moore Community Development Director 

Chris Wilson Senior Planner 

6 City of Gardena Jorge Gamboa Planning Technician 

7 City of Manhattan Beach DrewTeora Administrative Clerk 

City of Inglewood 
Mindy Wilcox Planning Manager 

Fred Jackson Senior Planner 
8 

Jeantine Nazar Regional Planning Assistant II, 

Los Angeles County 
Jennifer Borobia Regional Planning Assisstant 

9 

Angelique Carreon-Quion Information Systems Analyst II 



:.ted Projects List tor the IBEC EIR 

Initial Contact Phone Calls Follow-Up 

{Email & Voicemail/ Email(s) 

Email Phone Phone Call): Spoke With: Sent: 

gabriela.silva@culvercity.org (310) 253-5736 5/19/2018 

5/10/18, 
5/19/2018 

deborah.hong@culvercity.org (310) 253-5710 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 5/14/18, 

5/17/18 

bjames@cityofhawthorne.org (310) 349-2970 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 

mmajcherek@cityofhawthorne.org 
5/17/2018 

planning@cityofhawthorne.org 
(310) 349-2972 

sean.haeri@lacity.org (213) 485-1062 

5/10/2018 *LT *LT 5/18/2018 

eder.romero@lacity.org (213) 485-1062 

5/10/18, 
5/10/18, 

rtoler@elsegundo.org (310) 524-2371 5/10/2018 
5/21/18 

5/17/18, 5/22/2018 

5/21/18 

smoore@lawndalecity.org (310) 973-3231 
5/10/2018 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 5/15/2018 

cwilson@lawndalecity.org (310) 973-3230 

jgamboa@cityofgardena.org (310) 217-9530 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 5/14/2018 

dteora@citymb.info (310) 802-5546 5/10/2018 5/16/2018 
5/16/18, 

5/21/2018 
5/21/18 

mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 
(310) 412-5230 

5/22/2018 
5/25/2018 

fjackson@cityofinglewood.org 5/25/2018 
jnazar@planning.lacounty.gov 

(213) 974-6411 5/10/2018 5/16/2018 5/21/2018 
zoningldcc@planning.lacounty.gov 

jborobia@planning.lacounty.gov (213) 974-6411 5/17/2018 
5/21/18, 5/29/2018 

5/23/18 
acarreon@planning.lacounty.gov (213) 974-6481 5/22/2018 



Initial Email Phone Calls Follow-Up 

Requesting Voicemail/ Email{s) 

Update: Spoke With: Sent: 

6/8/2018 N/ A N/ A 

6/8/2018 

6/13/2018 6/14/2018 

6/12/2018 6/14/2018 6/14/2018 

6/14/2018 
6/13/2018 6/14/2018 6/14/2018 
6/12/18, 
6/13/18 N/A N/A 6/13/2018 

6/12/2018 6/14/2018 6/14/2018 

6/12/2018 
6/14/2018 




